STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the State Devil of Rouse Lake. House Lake. Holes County, Minnouoto,

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that W. Always who was by the Commissioner of Banks on Documber 20, 2004, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 250 day of May. A. D. 1935.

ELLER A. BEESON

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By Robt. D. Beery
Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

7538

STATE OF MINITESOTA DEPARTMENT JUL - 0 1935

Secretary of State.

SECRETARY OF MIN MERCEA.

SECRETARY OF MIN MERCEA.

DLP ARTMENT OF COMPARED THE VILLE INC. BANKING DIVISION THE VILLE INC. SHE OF LAST THE OFFICE OF SHE IN COMPARED THE OFFICE Which was pied in this office which was pied in this office.

b'cicck

E. A. DENSON, COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,

John Bely Robe D. Boery. KEXAMINAT IN COMPANY OF Liquidation

THE THE STATE OF SHE (1) (1)

TAOT FILE

the resistant managed and the same out Warded Isleed Speaking Topics REMINES AS SECTED IN PRO C. C.